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North Country Board of REALTORS® 
MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY 

www.northcountryboard.com 

 

 

REALTORS® 
 

 

 

 

Autumn Leaves Real Estate 

75 Willis Ave 

North Haverhill, NH 03774 

Ph: (603)787-2691 

DR Nancy White 

 Email: nancywhite600@gmail.com 

 

 

A House to Home Realty, LLC 

180 Main Street 

Berlin, NH 03570 

Ph: (603)723-9877 

DR Janet Nickerson 

 Email: janet@AHouseToHomeRealty.com 

R Cassandra Cordeiro 

 Email: cmarie0728@icloud.com 

R Jerry Hamanne 

 Email: jerry@ahousetohomerealty.com 

R Caroline Mead 

 Email: caroline@ahousetohomerealty.com 

R Pranee Powers 

 Email: pranee@ahousetohomerealty.com 

R Susan Solar 

 Email: sos2210@hotmail.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

A Notch Above Real Estate/ Keller Williams Coastal 

and Lakes & Mountains 

146 Main Street 

Colebrook, NH 03576 

Ph: (603)538-9922 

DR Joey Sweatt 

Email: joey@anotchabovegroup.com 

R Isabella Desimone 

 Email: bella@anotchabovegroup.com 

R Heather Little 

 Email: heather@anotchabovegroup.com 

R Chyanne Poulin 

 Email: chy@anotchabovegroup.com 

R Tanya Roy 

 Email: tanya@anotchabovegroup.com 

 

 

Badger Peabody & Smith Realty 

603 Main Street 

Gorham, NH 03581 

Ph: (603) 752-6000 

Fax: (603) 388-9000 

DR Andrew Smith 

 Email: andys@badgerpeabodysmith.com 

R Kathleen Frisk 

 Email: katef@badgerpeabodysmith.com 

R Jeff Gagnon 

 Email: jeffg@badgerpeabodysmith.com 

R Donald P. Lapointe 

 Email: donl@badgerpeabodysmith.com 

R Shanya Pryor 

 Email:

 shaynap@badgerpeabodysmith.com 
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Brandon J. Field Real Estate 

16 Park Street 

Lancaster, NH 03584 

Ph:     (603)788-4700 

Fax: (603)788-4770 

DR Brandon Field 

 Email: brandon@fieldre.com 

 

 

Buck Rub Realty 

108 Spooner Road 

PO Box 192 

Pittsburg, NH 03592 

Ph: (603) 348-0988 

DR Sandra Canada-Thistle 

 Email: buckrubrealty@aol.com 

 

 

 

Coldwell Banker Lifestyles Real Estate 

209 Main Street 

Franconia, NH  03580 

Ph: (603)823-8895 

Fax: (603)823-8993 

DR Kevin L. Haynes 

 Email: Kevin@TheCBLife.com 

R John Agostinelli 

 Email: john@agostinelli.com 

R Herbie Bartlett  

 Email: Herbie@TheCBLIfe.com 

R Heidi Boedecker 

 Email: H@TheCBLife.com 

R Paul O’Hara 

Email: Paul@TheCBLife.com 

R Carleen Quinn 

 Email: Carleen@TheCBLife.com 

R Gillian Scrima 

 Email: gillian@thecblife.com 

R Robyn Van Vechten 

 Email: robyn@thecblife.com 

 

 

Coldwell Banker Lifestyles Real Estate 

222 Main Street 

Littleton, NH  03561 

Ph: (603)444-6737 

Fax: (603)444-6739 

DR Kevin L. Haynes 

 Email: Kevin@TheCBLife.com 

R Steve Brandt 

 Email: Steve@TheCBLife.com 

R Crystal Chase 

 Email: crystal@TheCBLife.com 

R Ruth Hamilton 

 Email: Ruth@TheCBLife.com 

R Jennifer Impey 

 Email: jennifer@thecblife.com 

R Michael Jones 

 Email: MJones@TheCBLife.com 

R Travis Lewis 

 Email: travis@thecblife.com 

R Clifton Muller 

 Email: Clif@TheCBLife.com 

R Connie Sleath 

 Email: connie@thecblife.com 

R Cynthia Sparks 

 Email: Cindy@TheCBLife.com 

R Tyler Stager 

 Email: t.stager@thecblife.com 

R Arlie A. Vandenbroek 

 Email: Arlie@TheCBLife.com 

 

 

Davis Realty of NH & VT Inc. 

139 Central Street – Unit #1 

Woodsville, NH  03785 

Ph: (603)747-3211 

Fax: (603)747-3575 

DR Stanley A. Davis 

 Email: davisrealty1958@gmail.com 

R Peter Menard 

 Email: pete.menard@yahoo.com 

 

eXp Realty 

170 Commerce Way, Suite 200 

Portsmouth, NH 03801 

Ph: (888) 398-7062 

DR Debbie Ball 

 Email: Debbie.ball@exprealty.net 

R Maria Brinkley 

 Email: callreicy@gmail.com 

R Kim Crane 

 Email: kim.crane@exprealty.net 

R Diane Daley 

 Email: diane.daley@exprealty.net 

R Nicholas Demers 

 Email: nick.demers@exprealty.net 

R Deborah Weeks 

 Email: Deborah.weeks@exprealty.net 

 

 

Franconia Notch Vacations 

POB 605 – 287 Main Street 

Franconia, NH 03580 

Ph: (603)823-2113 

Fax: N/A 

DR Cort Roussel 

 Email: cort@franconiarez.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:brandon@fieldre.com
mailto:Kevin@TheCBLife.com
mailto:herbie@lwre.com
mailto:heidi@lwre.com
mailto:Paul@TheCBLife.com
mailto:Carleen@TheCBLife.com
mailto:gillian@thecblife.com
mailto:robyn@thecblife.com
mailto:Kevin@TheCBLife.com
mailto:SteveB@TheCBLife.com
mailto:crystal@TheCBLife.com
mailto:Ruth@TheCBLife.com
mailto:travis@thecblife.com
mailto:clif@lwre.com
mailto:cindy@lwre.com
mailto:t.stager@thecblife.com
arlie@lwre.com
mailto:davisrealty1958@gmail.com
mailto:pete.menard@yahoo.com
mailto:Debbie.ball@exprealty.net
mailto:callreicy@gmail.com
mailto:kim.crane@exprealty.net
mailto:diane.daley@exprealty.net
mailto:nick.demers@exprealty.net
mailto:Deborah.weeks@exprealty.net
mailto:cort@franconiarez.com


S:\STACY\Boards\North Country\Directory\Directory.doc 

Freestead Realty 

120 Pine Hill Road 

Littleton, NH 03561 

Ph: (603)991-7301 

DR Calvin Beaulier 

Email: calvin@freestead.realty 

 

 

Keller Williams Coastal and Lakes and Mountains 

750 Lafayette Road, Suite 201 

Portsmouth, NH 03801 

Ph: (603)569-4663 

DR(S) Nate Dickey 

 Email: ndickey@kw.com 

R Marcie Bagley 

 Email: m.bagley@kw.com 

R Ervy Baxter 

 Email: ervy.baxter@kw.com 

 

 

Keller Williams Coastal and Lakes & Mountains 

3641 White Mountain Hwy 

North Conway, NH 03860 

Ph: (603)569-5663 

DR Nate Dickey 

 Email: ndickey@kw.com 

 

Keller Williams Coastal Lakes & Mountains 

53 South Main Street, Suite 5B 

Hanover, NH 03755 

Ph: (603) 569-4663 

DR (S) Nate Dickey 

 Email: ndickey@kw.com 

R Stuart Bevin 

 Email: stillwaterforestry@fastmail.com 

 

 

Lisa Hampton Real Estate 

20 Middle Street 

Lancaster, NH  03584 

Tel: (603)788-5106 

Fax: (603)788-5104 

DR Lisa Hampton 

 Email: lisa.lhre@aol.com 

 Cell: (603) 631-1515 

R Jennifer L. Allen 

 Email: jen.lhre@aol.com 

 Cell: (603) 631-0365 

R Tamsen Boyko 

 Email: tammy.lhre@gmail.com 

 Cell: (603) 986-3723 

R Jake Hampton 

 Email: jake.lhre@gmail.com 

 Cell: (603) 684-8491 

R Chris Raymond 

 Email: chris.lhre@aol.com 

 

Matt Tellier, Real Estate Broker 

61 Patriots Drive 

Littleton, NH  03561 

Ph: (603)991-6167 

DR Matt Tellier 

 Email: mtellier@mattrealty.org 

R(S) Ben Reed 

Email: ben@mattrealty.org 

R (S) Colton LeBoeuf 

 Email: colton@mattrealty.org 

 

 

Mountain View Realty 

591 Rockingham Street 

Berlin, NH 03570 

Ph: (603)915-2999 

DR Gilbert Nason 

 Email:

 mountainsidemanagementnh@gmail.com 

 

North Country Real Estate 

PO Box 549 

Franconia, NH 03580 

Ph: (603)616-8531 

DR Alexis Aaron 

Email: allieaaron21@gmail.com 

 

Northwind Realty 

105 Union Street – Ste 4  

Whitefield, NH  03598 

Ph: (603)837-9700 

Fax: (603)837-8790 

DR Tammy S. Dubreuil 

 Email:  northwindrealty@gmail.com 

R Margaret Leslie 

 Email: mag.greenwood@gmail.com 

R Lisa O’Keefe 

 Lisap315@gmail.com 

R Dave Stickney 

 Email: davestickney13@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

Parkview Realty Associates 

75 Mt. Pleasant Street 

St. Johnsbury, VT 05819 

Ph: (802)748-8169 

DR Maurice Chaloux 

Email: maurice@parkwayvt.com 

R (S) Amy Bedor 

 Email: amybedor3@gmail.com 
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Peter W. Powell  

86 Main Street 

Lancaster, NH  03584 

Ph: (603)788-4848 

Fax: (603)788-3943 

DR Peter Powell, GRI 

 Email: peter@pwpre.com 

R Meredith Powell 

 Email: meredith@pwpre.com 

 

 

Preferred Properties 

147 Knight Lane 

Williston, VT 05495 

Ph: (802)233-5590 

Fax: (802)862-6226 

DR (S) Curtis Trousdale 

Email:

 trousdale@preferredpropertiesvt.com 

R Chip Tremper 

Email: chip@preferredpropertiesvt.com 

R Michael Wrobel 

 Email: wrobel@preferredpropertiesvt.com 

 

 

Point to Point Realty, LLC 

16 Main Street, Suite 2 

Groveton, NH 03582 

Ph: (603)636-7213 

DR Patricia Cross 

 Email: trisha@p2prealty.llc 

 

 

Raymond E. Davis Real Estate 

20 Sunset Drive 

Colebrook, NH  03576 

Ph: (603)237-4400 

Fax: (603)237-4793 

DR Raymond Davis 

 Email: ray@raydavisrealestate.com 

R Kristie Champagne 

 Email: kristiepchampagne@gmail.com 

R Wayne Frizzell 

 Email: waynefrizzell58@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

RE/MAX Northern Edge Realty, LLC 

232 Glen Avenue 

Berlin, NH  03570 

Ph: (603)752-0003 

Fax: (603)752-7445 

DR Carl J. Mercier 

 Email: carlmercier@remax.net 

R Maria Aristegui Burke 

 Email: mariaburkenh@gmail.com 

R Brent Bouchard 

 Email: brentbouchard@gmail.com 

R Debi Davis 

 Email: nhladyrealestate@gmail.com 

R Monique Dube 

 Email: dubemonique@yahoo.com 

R Mathieu Duclos 

 Email: matt.nepm@gmail.com 

R Christopher Lunn 

 Email: clunn0307@gmail.com 

R Matthew Martel 

 Email: matthewmartel@remax.net 

R Cassie Martin 

 Email: cmartin891@yahoo.com 

R Taylor Morin 

 Email: taymorin94@yahoo.com 

R Lucie Remillard 

 Email: lucieremillard@gmail.com 

R Jennifer L. Stewart 

 Email: jenniferlyndastewart@gmail.com 

R Pamela Van Vlaanderen 

 Email: nepm1112@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

RE/MAX Northern Edge Realty 

114 Main Street 

Colebrook, NH 03576 

Ph: (60)237-5850 

Fax: (603)237-5851 

DR Carl J. Mercier 

Email: carlmercier@remax.net 

R Kimberly Hamel 

 Email: kimhamel191@aol.com 

R Valerie Loopley 

Email: valerieloopley@gmail.com 

R Paul Priolo 

 Email: paul.priolo@yahoo.com 

R Jennifer Rancourt 

 Email: jenniferarancourt@gmail.com 

R Francine Rancourt 

 Email: francinerancourt1@gmail.com 

R Coralie Stepanian 

 Email: Coralie@TheBalsamsResort.com 

R Megan Stone 

 Email: megan.s.stone1@gmail.com 
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R Kim Tracy 

 Email: agentkimtracy@gmail.com 

 

 

 

RE/MAX Northern Edge Realty, LLC   

89 Main Street 

Lancaster, NH  03584 

Ph: (603)788-2131 

Fax: (866)295-1302 

DR Stephen Grone 

 Email: stevegrone@gmail.com 

R Lori Lachance 

 Email: lorberg39@gmail.com 

R Denise Hood Boynton 

 Email: denisehoodboynton@gmail.com 

R Linda Larrivee 

 Email: ljlarrivee@gmail.com 

R Isaiah Medina 

 Email: misaiah215@gmail.colm 

 

 

Rural Realty, LLC 

PO Box 1101 

Moultonborough, NH 03254 

Ph: (603)726-6494 

DR Michele Fichtner 

 Email: ruralrealtyne@gmail.com 

 

 

Tardiff Realty, LLC 

79 Union Street #2 

Littleton, NH  03561 

Ph: (603)259-3130 

Fax: (603)259-3130 

DR Lynne Tardiff 

 Email: lynneat@hotmail.com 

R Lise Kinerson 

 Email: lkinerson@rochetmail.com 

 

 

Trumbull & Associates, Inc 

112 Pleasant Street 

Berlin, NH 03570 

Ph: (603)631-0166 

DR John S. Trumbull 

 Email: valuenh@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

White Moose Realty 

1 Main Street 

Errol, NH  03579 

Ph: (603)482-7777 

Fax: (603)482-3353 

DR Shawn Cote 

 Email: hardware@llcote.com 

R Mark Dickson 

 Email: markdickson87@gmail.com 

 

 

Wild Tracks Realty 

284 Bear Hill Road 

Loudon, NH 03307 

Ph: (603)393-0123 

DR Noah Dumont 

 Email: wildtracksre@gmail.com 

R Bert Tucker 

 Email: wildtracksre@gmail.com 
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AFFILIATES 
 

 

Above The Notch Appraisals 

PO Box 704 

Franconia, NH 03580-0704 

Ph: (603)991-8119 

AF John Dimarzio 

 Email:

 abovethenotchappraisals@gmail.com 

 

 

AHEAD, Inc 

262 Cottage Street 

Littleton, NH 03561 

Ph: (603)444-1377 

AF  Samantha Marshall 

 Email: smarshall@homesahead.org 

AF Kelly Carson 

 Email: kcarson@homesahead.org 

 

 

Bar Harbor Bank 

189 Cottage Street 

Littleton, NH  03561 

Ph: (603)444-3825 

Fax: (603)444-5273 

AF Terry Daniels 

 Email: tdaniels@barharbor.bank 

 

 

Boo’s Storage 

1491 Presidential Hwy 

Jefferson, NH 03583 

Ph: (603)6314155 

AF Brian Matson 

 Email: boos.storage@gmail.com 

 

Bruce Taylor Appraisal Associates 

PO Box 5 

Fairlee, VT 05045 

Ph: (802)333-9619 

Fax: (802)333-3246 

AF Bruce Taylor 

 Email: bataylorappraiser@gmail.com 

 

 

Calley Appraisals 

PO Box 136 

Newbury, VT, 05051 

Ph: (802)338-6527 

AF Sam Calley 

 Email: sam.calley@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Camden Bank 

9 Main Street  

Berlin, NH 03570 

Ph: (603)326-7344 

Fax: (603)326-7359 

AF Bobby Hill 

 Email: bhill@camdennational.bank 

 

 

Goddard & Associates Appraisers 

26 Goddard Hill Road 

Berlin, NH 03570-2063 

Ph: (603)752-3600 

AF Robert Goddard 

 Email: badhd2@gmail.com 

 

 

Fairway Mortgage 

257 Main Street, Suite 1 

Littleton, NH 03561 

Ph: (603)631-5850 

AF Kim Doolan 

 Email: kim.doolan@fairwaymc.com 

 

 

Mascoma Bank 

8 Main Street 

Littleton, NH 03561 

Ph: (603)991-6665 

Fax: (603)444-0548 

AF Janet Costa 

 Email: janet.costa@mascomabank.com 

 

 

Municipal Resources Inc. 

120 D.W. Highway 

Meredith, NH 03253 

Ph: (603)279-0352 

Fax: (603)279-2548 

AF Mike Pelletier 

 Email: mpelletier@municipalresources.com 

 

 

NorthTown Associates, LLC 

1780 Presidential Hwy 

Jefferson, NH 03583 

Ph: (603)586-7153 

AF Jason Call 

 Email: jcall1@ne.rr.com 
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Passumpsic Bank 

81 Meadow Street 

Littleton, NH 03561 

Ph: (800) 370-3196 

AF Allie Beliveau 

Email: abeliveau@passumpsicbank.com 

 

 

Red Door Title 

2991 White Mountain Highway 

North Conway, NH 03860 

Ph:  (603) 616-9727 

AF Kelley Ilacqua 

 Email: kelley@reddoortitle.net 

 

 

Richard Rutherford - Appraiser 

2878 Dartmouth College Hwy 

N. Haverhill, NH 03774 

Ph: (603)787-6346 

Fax: (603)787-6346 

AF Richard Rutherford 

 Email: rar2369@charter.net 

 

 

Service Credit Union 

886 Central Street 

Franklin, NH 03235 

Ph: (603)559-4369 

AF Kathleen Horgan 

 Email: khorgan@servicecu.org 

 

 

Summit Title Services, LLC 

120 Main Street, Suite 1 

Littleton, NH 03561 

Ph: (603)616-8968 

AF Heidi Gwynn 

Email: heidi@stscorp.com 

 

 

Union Bank 

76 Main Street 

Littleton, NH 03561 

Ph: (603)444-7136 

Fax: (603)444-7169 

AF Samantha Norrie 

 Email: snorrie@unionbanknh.com 

AF Erica Antonucci 

 Email: eantonucci@unionbanknh.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

White Mountain Appraisal 

PO Box 277 

Franconia, NH 03580 

Ph: (603)823-8561 

AF James Walker 

 Email:

 james@whitemountainappraisal.com 
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